Selection
Ordering Information
Order by catalog number. Switches
include frame and self protective
(except TD) trip unit only. Order lugs
separately from pages 6-70 to 6-72.
Molded Case Circuit Breakers
Molded Case Switch — Circuit Disconnect
 Maximum 2-Pole 3-Pole Self-Protective
 Frame Catalog  Catalog  Instantaneous
 Rating Number  Number   Override±20%
 1100A BQ2S060■  68.00 BQ3S060■ 314.00 11000A
  BQ2S100■ 181.00 BQ3S100■ 314.00 11000A
 1125A ED22S100A■ 257.00 ED23S100A 437.00 11000A
  ED42S100A■ 541.00 ED43S100A 664.00 11000A
  ED42S125A■ 1035.00 ED43S125A 1337.00 11000A
  ED62S100A■ 624.00 ED63S100A 800.00 11000A
         —  — ED63S125A 1527.00 11000A
  CED62S100A■ 2325.00 CED63S100A■ 2907.00 11000A
  CED62S125A■ 3509.00 CED63S125A■ 4172.00 11000A
 1225A QJ22S225A■ 273.00 QJ23S225A 886.00 12000A
 1250 FXD62S250A 1451.00 FXD63S250A 1758.00 13200A
  HFXD62S250A■  HFXD63S250A■ 3060.00 13200A
  a  — CFD63S250A■ 5644.00 13200A